
Ballett Barre Workout

09:45-10:45

17:45-18:45

Anfängerkurs
Orient. Tanz

19:45-21:00
Schule für Bühnentanz Robin Lynn
Castroper Straße 14
45665 Recklinghausen
Telefon: 02361/41610
(Mo-Do 15-18 Uhr)

www.ballettschule-robinlynn.de
19:00-20:15

Ballett
Erwachsene

17:45-18:45

Kinder
Klassisch 4

ab 11 J.

18:45-19:45

15:45-16:45

Kinder
Klassisch 3

ab 10 J.

16:45-17:45

17:30-19:00

Klassisch
Fort-

geschrittene 3

18:00-19:15

Lyrical Dance
Mittelstufe

Lyrical Dance
Fort-

geschrittene

19:15-20:45

17:15 -18:15

4 J. 15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

Pilates

09:45-10:45

TF* 2
5 J.

TF* 2
5 J.

TF* 3
6 J.

15:15-16:00

Modern
Fort-

geschrittene

20:15-21:15

Pilates

17:30-19:00

Hip Hop
Jazz

19:00-20:00

19:45-20:45

16:30-17:30 

Hip Hop
Girls 

ab 8 J.

Hip Hop
Teens

ab 10 J.

16:15-17:15

18:30-20:00

15:45-16:30

15:00-15:45
TF* 2

5 J.

TF* 1
4 J.

Klassisch
Fort-

geschrittene 3 
mit Spitze

Klassisch
Jugendliche 2

ab 13 J.

16:00-17:3016:30 -17:30

20:00-21:00

Spitze
Fort-

geschrittene

S
tundenplan Februar 2026

15:30-16:15
15:15-16:00

17:30-18:30
Hip Hop
Teens

ab 13 J.

18:30 -19:45

Kinder
Jazz 1

8 J.

Kinder Jazz
2

ab 9 J.

18:30-20:00

Ballett
Fort-

geschrittene

Ballett
Basics

20:00-21:00

Kinder
Klassisch 2

ab 9 J.

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

15:00-15:45

10
:0
0

11
:0
0

12
:0
0

13
:0
0

14
:0
0

15
:0
0

16
:0
0

17
:0
0

18
:0
0

19
:0
0

20
:0
0

21
:0
0

Vorstufe 
Kinder

Klassisch
ab 7 J.

17:30 -18:30

Vorstufe 
Kinder

Klassisch
ab 7 J. 

Reserviert für Ensemble 
Proben, Workshops und 

ballettpädagogische  
Seminare.

Vorstufe
Kinder

Klassisch
ab 7 J.

TF* 2
5 J.

15:45-16:45

15:00-15:45

16:45-18:00

Modern
Jazz

Basics

Klassisch
Jugendliche 1

ab 12 J.

Tanz Zwerge 
3 J.

Vorstufe
Kinder

Klassisch
ab 7 J.

Klassisch
Jugendliche 2

ab 13 J.

TF*3
6 J.

Hip Hop
KIDS
ab 8 J.

ab 10-12 J.

ab 13 J.

Hip Hop
KIDS
ab 8 J.

Hip Hop
KIDS

Hip Hop
Teens

Hip Hop
Mittelstufe

18:45-19:45

17:45-18:45

16:45-17:45

19:45-20:45

16:00 -17:30

15:45-16:45

16:45-17:45

16:00-16:45

Kinder
Klassisch 1

ab 8 J.

Kinder
Klassisch 1

ab 8 J.

18:15-20:00

Klassisch
Fort-

geschrittene 4
mit Spitze

Ballett
Erwachsene

Stepptanz
3 WebseiteAnrufen

FUSION
TF* 3

6 J.

TF* 1

Stepptanz 1

11:15 – 12:15

NEU
Start: 03.03.

Blockkurs
Start: 11.02. Modern

Jazz
Fort-

geschrittene

20:00-21:30

* Tänzerische Früherziehung

Tanz Zwerge
3 J.

15:15-16:00
15:00-15:45

TF* 1
4 J.

Anfängerkurs
Orient. Tanz

20:45-22:00

Pilates-Barre FUSION
Workout

11:00-12:00

N
E
U


